1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012
1234567890123456789012

1913/16
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
* 9 M P D 0 75 F 1 2 A #
Brand Identifier Engineering Rev.
* = Brand Specific Denotes minor changes
Model Efficiency Marketing Digit
8 = Non--Condensing, 80+% Gas Furnace Denotes minor change
9 = Condensing, 90+% Gas Furnace Cooling Airflow
Installation Configuration 08 = 800 CFM
UP = Upflow DN = Downflow UH = Upflow/Horizontal 12 = 1200 CFM
HZ = Horizontal DH = Downflow/Horizontal 14 = 1400 CFM
MP = Multiposition, Up/Down/Horizontal 16 = 1600 CFM
Major Design Feature 20 = 2000 CFM
1 = One (Single) Pipe N = Single Stage Cabinet Width
2 = Two Pipe P = PVC Vent B = 15.5� Wide J = 22.8� Wide
D = 1 or 2 Pipe T = Two Stage F = 19.1� Wide L = 24.5� Wide
L = Low NOx V = Variable Speed Input (Nominal MBTUH)
DIMENSIONS
Cabinet to Combustible Clearances
TOP BOT. RH LH BACK FRNT FLUE
1� 0� 0� 0� 0� 3� 0�
Unit Cabinet Bottom TopUnit Cabinet Bottom TopUnit
Capacity A B D G H
*9MPD050F12A 191/8 175/8 143/4 21/2 91/2
*9MPD075F12A 191/8 175/8 143/4 21/2 91/2
*9MPD080J16A 223/4 211/4 183/4 25/8 113/8
*9MPD100J14A 223/4 211/4 183/4 25/8 113/8
*9MPD100J20A 223/4 211/4 183/4 25/8 113/8
*9MPD125L20A 241/2 23 23 21/4 121/4
* Denotes Brand (T, H or C)
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ACCESSORIES
Model Number Description Used With Models
NAHA003WK Twinning Kit -- Allows operation of two identical--size model furnaces. All *9MPD Furnaces
NAHF002LP
1009509 ^
Gas Conversion Kits -- Natural gas to LP (propane) conversion Kit. Allows field
conversion to LP (propane) gas.
*9MPD
NAHF002NG
1009510 ^
Gas Conversion Kits -- LP (Propane) to natural gas conversion kit. Allows field
conversion to natural gas.
*9MPD
NAHF003NG
1013816 ^
Gas Conversion Kits -- LP (Propane) to natural gas conversion kit. Allows field
conversion to natural gas.
*9MD2080
NAHF003LP
1013815 ^
Gas Conversion Kits -- Natural gas to LP (Propane) conversion kit. Allows field
conversion to LP (Propane) gas. Includes LP Pressure Switch.
*9MPD080
NAHK001LF
1009910 ^
Alternate Input Kit (Nat Gas).
Derates input by 20%
All *9MPD Models
NAHK002LF
1009911 ^
Alternate Input Kit (LP Gas).
Derates input by 20%
All *9MPD Models
NAHA001PS
1009522 ^
LP Low Pressure Switch -- For detecting low line pressure. Opens at 6.5� W.C.
(included in NAHF002LP)